14. Morbischer Einzel- und Paarzeitfahren

TimeTrail Overall

Results by Class 03.05.2025
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
Unknown

1 627 JAKAB Annavirag 2007 HUN Szombathely 52:36.6
WU30

1 603 GULCZYNSKA Natalia 1997 POL Szczecin Burza Na Rowerze Team 43:56.4
W30

1 623 PIEPER Jessica 1995 GER Gilching-Geisenbrunn 45:37.1

2 615 KORNFELDER Vanessa 1988 AUT Linz 46:56.6 +01:19.4

3 624 NOVAK Katharina 1992 AUT Wien Female Cycling Base 48:21.1 +02:44.0
W 19-34y

1 206 LISCHKA Jaqueline 1994 AUT Wien 43:00.1

2 410 KIENZL Martina 1995 AUT Perschling 45:06.6 +02:06.5
W 40-44y

1 438 WISNIEWSKA Martyna 1982 POL Szczytna ZAREBSKI TEAM 41:58.1

2 435 SMOLDERS José 1982 NED Lent R&TC Groenewoud 43:30.9 +01:32.7

3 436 KOSUTOVA Monika 1985 SVK Bratislava OSMOS Cycling 45:38.5 +03:40.4

4 432 BUGARI Radmila 1985 ROU Arad CTA SportCompetition Arad 51:08.6 +09:10.4
W 45-49y

1 449 AKERSHOEK-VERDUIJN Corina 1977 NED Ouddorp Cyclingteam Flakkee 50:50.8

2 458 FISCHER-STEINACHER Angela 1978 AUT Baden Tri Runners Baden 57:22.8 +06:32.0
W 50-54y

1 507 WEISS Irina 1975 AUT Mirzsteg Tritahlon Racing Team Murzzusc 48:48.6
W50

1 655 SINDLER Evelyn 1970 AUT Fdirstenfeld TUS-Radsport Caska Feldbach 49:30.6

2 654 JONES Rhian 1969 GBR Cobham 52:45.1 +03:14.5

3 663 SCHERR Christa 1970 AUT Deutsch Goritz Rsv Bad Gleichenberg 55:04.7 +05:34.0

4 647 KRENN Andrea 1973 AUT Konigstetten Cycle Team Tulln 56:11.1 +06:40.4
W 55-59y

1 480 BANYAI Aniké 1968 HUN Budapest Oltalom KSE 51:06.9
W 60-64y

1 490 SCHWARZ-STEGHERR Andrea 1964 GER Kempten RSC Kempten 47:41.3

2 486 GREIPEL Sabine 1964 AUT Stegersbach Female Cycling Base 50:22.9 +02:41.5

3 483 SIMETITS Edeltraud 1962 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team 56:53.7 +09:12.4
W 65-69y

1 492 SOMMER Susanne 1960 GER Pfarrkirchen RSV 1895 Passau 50:20.3
W60

1 672 MOORE Jacinta 1958 IRL Ottershaw, Chertsey, Surrey Surrey Cycling Club 01:01:07.7
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Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
W 70-74y
1 503 ZANDER Maria 1952 GER Hofstetten RSC Wolfratshausen 01:01:01.6
M17 + 18
1 628 MOTORAN David 2008 ROU Pitesti ACS Olimpic Zarnesti 41:16.9
2 401 UNTERLERCHER Kevin 2008 AUT Kindberg RC ARBO Kindberg 43:36.0 +02:19.1
M 19-34y
1 412 JEINDL Matthias 2001 AUT liz ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad 36:33.5
2 415 STEFFENS Alexander 1993 GER DieRen Am Ammersee AS Cycling Team 36:36.3 +02.7
3 406 LACKNER Julius 1991 AUT Aich Bike Club Schladming-Dachstein 36:38.5 +05.0
4 404 FREITAG Fabian 1995 AUT Sittendorf HILL Racingteam 37:50.3 +01:16.7
5 403 LUDWICKI Marcin 1991 POL Szczecin 38:00.5 +01:26.9
6 411 SZEKELY Benedek 2000 HUN Felsopahok NYELEN SQUAD RACING TEAM 39:26.0 +02:52.5
7 407 BUKOVCAK Jakub 1991 SVK Sered CK AB Sere? 40:09.1 +03:35.5
8 402 GODDEMEIER Gregor 1995 GER Gilching 40:40.0 +04:06.5
9 413 PUNZET Maximilian 1994 AUT St Georgen Im Attergau Hemetsberger Dach Racing Team 41:22.4 +04:48.8
10 414 VOGRIN Frederick 1997 AUT Grafenbach 44:21.0 +07:47.5
11 409 SUNDER-PLASSMANN Benjamin 2000 AUT Wien 47:44.3 +11:10.7
MU30
1 621 VOROS Gerg? 1999 HUN Acs Pierre Baguette Development Team 38:59.6
2 617 HAZARA Lukas 1997 AFG Salzburg ARBO Kérnten Radmarathon 01.06.2025 40:31.9 +01:32.2
3 606 HORVATH Lorenz 2005 AUT Honigsberg AlpinX 41:16.6 +02:17.0
4 610 LECHNER Lukas 2006 AUT Wien Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 42:11.6 +03:12.0
5 614 KOLITSCH Moritz 1997 AUT Graz 42:30.4 +03:30.7
6 609 RIST Markus Christoph 1999 AUT Wien 51:07.4 +12:07.7
M30
1 619 SANJATH Philip 1990 AUT Wien VICC Racing Division 36:56.1
2 616 KNOTZ Bernhard 1986 AUT Lienz dolomite.bike 38:14.4 +01:18.2
3 626 JENNEWEIN Sandro 1991 AUT Wiener Neustadt ARBO Kérnten Radmarathon 01.06.2025 38:32.1 +01:36.0
4 618 PFEIFER Korbinian 1987 GER Bischofswiesen 42:12.3 +05:16.2
5 625 HUFNAGEL Markus 1988 GER Kaottgeisering AS Cycling Team 43:52.9 +06:56.7
6 612 HOLLAND Steven 1992 GER Schrobenhausen Next Level Racing Team 44:34.9 +07:38.7
7 613 LABNER Kevin 1991 AUT Wien 45:20.4 +08:24.2
8 678 LIEBMANN-SUDY Michael 1991 AUT Gnas 45:51.4 +08:55.3
9 605 KOCAB Martin 1995 AUT Maria Lanzendorf 50:20.4 +13:24.2
M 35-39y
1 423 GERETSCHNIG Martin 1988 AUT Trofaiach ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad 35:06.8
2 420 SZALAY Daniel 1987 HUN Wiener Neustadt Radl-Eck Racing Team 36:15.0 +01:08.2
3 424 NIEWIDOK Wojciech 1988 POL Wadowice KS Aquila Wadowice 37:12.1 +02:05.3
4 425 RYBARIK Ladislav 1986 SVK Zilina CYKLISTICKA TOUR 37:56.5 +02:49.7
5 418 KORNER Markus 1986 AUT Wien Radteam Leoben 42:41.0 +07:34.2
6 419 LUFTENEGGER Johannes 1989 AUT Graz 44:22.8 +09:16.0
7 416 MANHART Mario 1988 AUT Wien 45:25.8 +10:19.0
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Rk  No Name
8 417 GRUBER Hannes

M 40-44y

427 ZOCHLING Andreas
440 STAMCAR Thomas
434 YAVUZ Kagan

437 TR?BA Piotr
431 BARNABAS Matis

429 JURAN Bjorn

© 0 N o o » W N B

433 BUGARI Dan

=
o

M 45-49y

447 MOLTMAKER Tijmen
456 SZEL Gabor
450 HAIDER Wolfgang

441 GASPAR Levente

1

2

3]

4

5 444 SRAIN Jiri
6 446 SZEKERES Péter
7 455 VIDIC Zoran

8 452 TOTH Krisztian
9 457 KOLLAR Peter
10 510 MIHAILA Daniel
11 453 LOIDL Harald

12 451 RIPPINGER Roby

13 454 PRASCH Josef

M40

632 KABUREK Jurgen
631 SPECKL Gerhard
636 KNOTZ Wolfgang
680 LECHOWICZ Lukasz
633 BEER Florian

634 SCHWARZ Othmar
629 AUER Rudolf

637 WOLF Adrian

© © N o g »h W N P

639 STEPISNIK Mario

=
o

11 638 KOLLER Karl

M 50-54y

461 PRIETL Johann

466 ANDERSEN Niels Kristian

1
2
3 462 HAJDINJAK Dusan
4 467 JACH Adrian

5

465 WALLNER Robert

439 KALTENEGGER Dominik

509 MICHALER Ferdinand

428 HEIDENHOFER Christoph

630 KNODLSTORFER Florian

YoB

1989

1982
1982
1984
1983
1984
1981
1984
1985
1983
1981

1979
1978
1979
1976
1979
1977
1979
1980
1980
1977
1979
1978
1977

1978
1983
1978
1982
1979
1985
1980
1978
1980
1983
1978
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NOC

AUT

AUT
AUT
TUR
POL
AUT
HUN
AUT
GER
ROU
AUT

NED
HUN
AUT
HUN
CZE
HUN
GER
HUN
SVK
ROU
AUT
LUX
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
POL
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Graz

Eggendorf
Kronstorf
Istanbul
Bielsko-Bia?a
Judenburg
Budapest
Friedberg
Flrstenwalde
Arad

Wiener Neustadt

Lent
Kaposvar
Spillern
Kecskemét
Beroun
Kecskemét
Pama
Balatonlelle
Wien

82

Wien

Roth An Der Our

Gratwein

Scheideldorf
Rohrau

Lienz

J?drzejow
Hauzenberg
Wien
Mannersdorf
Berndorf
Kammern
Weiden Am See

Reichenau An Der Rax

Gratwein-Strassengel
Harrislee

Tisina

Szczecin

Fohnsdorf

Club

Gears N Beers Graz

ARBO Kollar Cycling Team

MPCC Team

GESU Bikewear Cycling Team
RC Friedberg-Pinggau
Sebamed Racing Team

CTA SportCompetition Arad
LMB

Groenewoud

K3SE

Hirés ESC
DEXTER Cycling
Hirdés ESC

LTC Seewinkel

Fordulat kk

Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division

Rennteam Janger

2RC FORMAT Radshop Kalteis
HILL Racingteam

dolomite.bike

RSV 1895 Passau

Liserwa-Paletti-Racing

RADIUS
HILL Racingteam
Rax Cc Est. 1894

HRC Jaritzberg
KBC
Team Turbo Tropovci

Activejet
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Time

49:40.8

37:42.3
39:10.9
39:40.8
40:37.5
40:50.1
40:50.5
41:01.1
42:12.7
43:22.5
47:41.5

38:18.2
39:28.8
39:52.3
40:03.6
40:18.7
41:38.8
42:27.6
42:32.3
43:48.6
44:35.6
46:41.6
47:00.3

48:25.8

38:58.7
39:37.1
40:12.4
40:51.2
41:51.9
42:01.9
42:24.4
43:47.9
45:12.8
45:40.9
01:04:49.9

03.05.2025

Diff Pace

+14:34.0

+01:28.6
+01:58.5
+02:55.2
+03:07.8
+03:08.2
+03:18.8
+04:30.3
+05:40.2
+09:59.2

+01:10.6
+01:34.1
+01:45.4
+02:00.5
+03:20.6
+04:09.4
+04:14.1
+05:30.4
+06:17.4
+08:23.4
+08:42.1
+10:07.6

+38.4
+01:13.6
+01:52.4
+02:53.1
+03:03.1
+03:25.6
+04:49.1
+06:14.0
+06:42.1

+25:51.2

+01:06.0
+02:02.0
+02:09.7
+05:07.0
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6 468
7 463

M50

644
662
642
648
641
660
656
646

© 0 N o o »h W N P

651

=
o

652

=
[N

661

-
N

649
13 653

Name

MULLER Christian
DURRSCHMID Eberhard

TOMASKA Milan
BUCHTIK Jaroslav
OMAR Bernard

KAMPF Peter

GRONER Wolfgang
HORN Heinz

HOVER Ernst

KOPR Karel
STEINBICHLER Rudolf
FIDA-TAUMER Andreas
KARALL Martin

GRAF Erich
LACHOWICZ Alexander

M 55-59y

472
471
473

1
2

3

4 478
5 477
6 470
7 475
8

469

TEUFL Felix
NIMMRICHTER Eduard
SCHERR Leo

KRENN Johannes
KOHLER Axel

JAKL Gilnter

BLUMEL Erwin

MILLNER Hannes

M 60-64y

481
484

1

2

3 508
4 487
5 489
6

488

HARTWIG Uwe
SOMMER Martin
VINCZENCZ Georg
SCHILCHER Gerhard
WINKLER Andreas

AUER Christian

M 65-69y

495
491
498
494
493

o g A W N P

496

STEGHERR Josef
SCHEUCH Norbert
SCHWARZ Henry
FREITAG Robert
SATTLER Josef

KRIVETZ Hannes

CZERNIN Josef
WEBER Josef

MOZETH Martin

YoB

1972
1971

1971
1967
1974
1967
1971
1970
1973
1973
1971
1973
1974
1972
1972

1966
1969
1967
1968
1966
1966
1969
1968

1963
1964
1964
1962
1965
1962

1960
1960
1958
1959
1959
1959
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NOC

AUT
AUT

SVK
SVK
SLO
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Wien

Sommerein

Chtelnica

Sladkovicovo

TiSina

Mérbisch

Babenhausen
Weif3kirchen In Steiermark
Schitzen Am Gebirge
Praha 12

Hof Bei Salzburg

Wien

Purbach Am Neusiedler See
Stoob

Wien

Neumarkt/Wallersee
Kostendorf

Deutsch Goritz

Konigstetten
Annaberg-Buchholz Ot Frohnau
Arriach

Puchberg Am Schneeberg
Zillingdorf/Bergwerk

Schwielowsee
Pfarrkirchen

Wallern Im Burgenland
Wiener Neustadt
Melchnau

Hornstein

Kinsau

Kasseedorf
Dresden

Sulz Im Wienerwald
Tadten

Ottenschlag

Burgkirchen A.d.alz
Aresing

Kirchberg Am Wechsel

Club

maroitalia racing team

Sk voest

Cyklisti Trnava

PIERRE BAGUETTE team
Team Turbo Tropovci

RLC Mérbisch

SC Véhringen

Casa Ciclista

KC Slavia Praha

ARBO Radteam LAND-LEBEN Salzburg
Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division
RLC Mdrbisch

LMB

FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team

Bike Friends Salzburg
Bike Friends Salzburg
Rsv Bad Gleichenberg

Cycle Team Tulln

SC Mirnock

LC Blattla

OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam
RSV 1895 Passau

Team Seewinkel

Radclub Markt Piesting

RC La Vitesse Wien

RC Schnecke

RSC Kempten

Svg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden
MTB Team Bucklige Welt

rc tadten

Crataegutt Seniors

BikeZeit
Next Level Racing

Arbd Sparkasse Neunkirchen

PDF created 22.07.2025 - 08:07:27

Time

43:57.8
46:15.1

41:16.1
42:06.4
42:39.9
42:51.6
43:43.6
44:44.9
45:11.1
45:32.9
45:43.2
45:45.9
46:19.1
48:23.1
57:06.4

41:02.1
41:14.1
42:27.8
42:29.6
43:06.8
45:11.1
48:10.6

48:49.6

40:36.8
40:58.5
42:14.1
44:12.6
44:19.3

45:35.8

39:27.4
41:25.6
42:01.1
44:03.6
46:31.1
48:41.1

03.05.2025

Diff Pace

+06:51.5
+09:08.7

+50.2
+01:23.7
+01:35.5
+02:27.5
+03:28.7
+03:55.0
+04:16.7
+04:27.0
+04:29.7
+05:03.0
+07:07.0

+15:50.2

+12.0
+01:25.7
+01:27.5
+02:04.7
+04:09.0
+07:08.5
+07:47.5

+21.7
+01:37.2
+03:35.7
+03:42.5
+04:59.0

+01:58.2
+02:33.7
+04:36.1
+07:03.6

+09:13.7

+02:07.5

+02:38.4
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Rk  No

666
668
670

N o o b

665

MU70

679
674
673
677
675
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676

Name

GILLMAYR Johann
SIMETITS Herbert
HEIDENREICH Hermann

MEICHNER Giinther

OBERHAUSER Karl-Heinz
PELZ Friedrich

HALWAX Karl

WALCH Johann

SULYOK Franz

CZERMAK Gerhard

M 70-74y

1 500
2 502
3 504
4 501

KASER Werner
SLUCH zdenko
FUSSI Hubert
KUBA Jiri

M 75-79y

1 506

FTOREK Peter

YoB

1964
1958
1965
1958

1955
1949
1950
1954
1954
1948

1955
1952
1954
1952

1948
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER

GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
SVK
AUT
GER

SVK

City

Feldkirchen An Der Donau
Wien
Wittau

Furstenfeldbruck

Ergolding
Breitenfurt
Plochingen
Gnas
Oberpullendorf
Wien

Haselbach
Nitra - Zobor
Innsbruck

Bielefeld

Zilina

Club

Radshop Fritz die Zweiradschmiede
Nora Racing Team

TriTeam Marchfeld

BikeWuiderer
ASIA BIKE THAILAND

WSA Greenteam
LAC Unlimited

ARBO Radteam Land - Leben Salzburg

RSC Straubing
CK Piestany
URC Sport Okay

RV Teutoburg Brackwede

Peter Sagan Academy
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Time

46:01.7
46:33.1
51:37.9

53:29.9

45:40.9
49:38.4
51:05.1
53:10.4
53:35.9

55:30.7

42:51.4
45:45.1
46:45.3
49:09.9

52:22.9

03.05.2025

Diff Pace

+03:39.2
+04:10.7
+09:15.5
+11:07.4

+03:57.5
+05:24.2
+07:29.5
+07:55.0
+09:49.7

+02:53.7
+03:53.9
+06:18.4

Page 5 of 5


http://www.tcpdf.org

